
Bajnath Singh & Others	...	Petitioner
-versus-		
The State of Jharkhand & Others	...	Respondents

For the Petitioner : Mr. Sudhir Kumar, Advocate
For the Respondents: Mr. Mrinal Kanti Roy, G.A.

Meanwhile, the other surviving defects should be removed by the petitioners.

Kumar/Cp-02